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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Lebrun7216
MGC Pembroke

8.900 9.300 8.6509.300 36.150
3 1 2 8 1 

1 

Caroline Kent7088
Jeans

9.300 9.000 8.8008.800 35.900
1 3 8 6 2T

2T

Charlotte Henning7212
MGC Pembroke

9.000 9.050 8.8509.000 35.900
2 2 6T 5 3T

3T

Sarah Bernstein7107
Marcov Sharp

8.600 8.900 9.0509.200 35.750
4 4 4T 2 4 

4 

Meghan Thorell7124
Marcov Sharp

8.400 8.700 9.0009.200 35.300
7 7 5T 3* 5T

5T

Kirsty O' Grady7093
Jeans

8.500 8.800 9.0009.000 35.300
5 6 7T 4* 6T

6T

Shannon Mc Greevy7173
New Generation

7.800 8.850 8.6009.350 34.600
9T 5 1 9T 7 

7 

Paige Dwyer7112
Marcov Sharp

8.450 8.000 8.7008.700 33.850
6 11 9 7 8 

8 

Amelia Coates7081
Jeans

7.900 8.650 8.6008.400 33.550
8 8 11 10T 9 

9 

Gracie Barker7105
Marcov Sharp

7.800 8.600 8.4008.600 33.400
10T 9 10 11 10 

10 

Shannon O' Duggan7118
Marcov Sharp

0.000 8.400 9.3509.250 27.000
11 10 3 1 11 

11 
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